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Update date: 7'" November

The first semester of the 2022/2023 academic year will begin on Monday, September 19 and end on Saturday, December 10, 2022 (the week of December 12-17, 2022 may be used for any make-ups).



DEVELOPMENT AND INTERNATIONAL COOPERATION SCIENCES - FIRST YEAR - CURRICULUM POLITICAL, ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL STUDIES

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

giovedi

venerdi

EUROPEAN UNION LAW AND HUMAN RIGHTS

8-9 MIGNOLLI
AULA BLUS
EUROPEAN UNION LAW AND HUMAN RIGHTS
9-10 MIGNOLLI
AULA BLUS
GLOBALIZATION HISTORY
10-11 VAGNINI
AULA BLUS
GLOBALIZATION HISTORY
11-12 VAGNINI
AULA BLUS
GLOBALIZATION HISTORY GLOBALIZATION HISTORY
12-13 VAGNINI VAGNINI
AULA B9 AULA BLUS
GLOBALIZATION HISTORY GLOBALIZATION HISTORY
13-14 VAGNINI VAGNINI
AULA B9 AULA BLUS
EUROPEAN UNION LAW AND HUMAN RIGHTS
14-15 MIGNOLLI
AULA B9
EUROPEAN UNION LAW AND HUMAN RIGHTS
15-16 MIGNOLLI
AULA B9
COMPARATIVE POLITICS EUROPEAN UNION LAW AND HUMAN RIGHTS
16-17 MORINI MIGNOLLI
AULA B9 AULA B9
COMPARATIVE POLITICS EUROPEAN UNION LAW AND HUMAN RIGHTS
17-18 MORINI MIGNOLLI
AULA B9 AULA B9
COMPARATIVE POLITICS COMPARATIVE POLITICS
18-19 MORINI MORINI
AULA B9 AULA B9
COMPARATIVE POLITICS COMPARATIVE POLITICS
19-20 MORINI MORINI
AULA B9 AULA B9




DEVELOPMENT AND INTERNATIONAL COOPERATION SCIENCES - SECOND YEAR - CURRICULUM POLITICAL, ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL STUDIES

lunedi

martedi mercoledi giovedi

8-9

venerdi

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20




